
QUOTE

Amount Due:

Issue Date:

Valid Until:

Place of Supply:

BE-2197

₹2,30,100.0

11 / 03 / 2024

26 / 03 / 2024

TN (33)

Best Enterprises

No : 167-A , Poonamalee High Rd, Maduravoyal, , Chennai, TN (33)

600095, IN

+919790585519

bestenter2016@gmail.com

GSTIN: 33ARQPA9341R1Z6 PAN: ARQPA9341R

Quote To

Travel Food Services Chennai Pvt Ltd
Chennai International Airport, Link Building Chennai-600 027,

Chennai, TN (33) 600 027, IN

GSTIN: 33AAECT8192M1ZS TIN:

Ship To

Chennai International Airport, Link Building Chennai-600 027, Chennai,

TN (33) 600 027, IN

S.No
Item

Description
HSN/SAC

Qty

UoM

Price

(₹)
Taxable Value

(₹)
CGST

(₹)
SGST

(₹)
Amount

(₹)

1 PR for main kitchen

firefighting system and fire

alarm system servicing

general service

Addressable fire alarm

system with complete

testing of main panel

,display , keyboard status

of device working

condition , battery

condition ,loop current

rating

7311 1.00

nos

12,000.0 12,000.0 1,080.0

9%

1,080.0

9%

14,160.0

2 PR of main kitchen fire

fighting system and fire

alarm system servicing ,

checked and cleaned for

all the floor Devices.

7311 1.00

nos

12,000.0 12,000.0 1,080.0

9%

1,080.0

9%

14,160.0

3 PR of main kitchen fire

fighting system and fire

alarm system servicing ,

complete general services

fire main pumb.

7311 3.00

nos

30,000.0 90,000.0 8,100.0

9%

8,100.0

9%

1,06,200.0

4 PR of main kitchen fire

fighting system and fire

alarm system servicing ,

Gland Rope leakage.

7311 1.00

SET

6,000.0 6,000.0 540.0

9%

540.0

9%

7,080.0

5 PR of main kitchen fire

fighting system and fire

alarm system servicing ,

Foot valve service

7311 1.00

SET

7,000.0 7,000.0 630.0

9%

630.0

9%

8,260.0

6 PR of main kitchen fire

fighting system and fire

alarm system servicing ,

fire drain line including

support, rod channel bend,

100mm 3 meter pipe,

flange , butterfly valve

with painting.

7311 2.00

nos

11,500.0 23,000.0 2,070.0

9%

2,070.0

9%

27,140.0



Provider Signature

S.No
Item

Description
HSN/SAC

Qty

UoM

Price

(₹)
Taxable Value

(₹)
CGST

(₹)
SGST

(₹)
Amount

(₹)

7 PR of main kitchen fire

fighting system and fire

alarm system servicing ,

Testing ,and

commissioning pressure

alignment for main and

Jockey pumps.

7311 1.00

nos

35,000.0 35,000.0 3,150.0

9%

3,150.0

9%

41,300.0

8 PR of main kitchen fire

fighting system and fire

alarm system servicing ,

Civil work {core cutting}

7311 1.00

nos

10,000.0 10,000.0 900.0

9%

900.0

9%

11,800.0

Bank Name: Canara Bank

Account Number: 60461010000952

Branch Name: Maduravayol

IFSC Code: CNRB0016046

Total @18% 1,95,000.0 17,550.0 17,550.0 2,30,100.0

Total Taxable Value ₹1,95,000.0

Total Tax Amount ₹35,100.0

Total Value (in figure) ₹2,30,100

Total Value (in words) ₹ Two Lakh Thirty Thousand One Hundred Only


