

QUOTE

Best Enterprises

No : 167-A , Poonamalee High Rd, Maduravoyal, , Chennai, TN (33) 600095, IN +919790585519 bestenter2016@gmail.com GSTIN: 33ARQPA9341R1Z6 PAN: ARQPA9341R

Quote To

Travel Food Services Chennai Pvt Ltd

Chennai International Airport, Link Building Chennai-600 027, Chennai, TN (33) 600 027, IN GSTIN: 33AAECT8192M1ZS TIN:

BE-2197

Amount Due:	₹2,30,100.0			
Issue Date:	11 / 03 / 2024			
Valid Until:	26 / 03 / 2024			
Place of Supply:	TN (33)			

Ship To

Chennai International Airport, Link Building Chennai-600 027, Chennai, TN (33) 600 027, IN

C.N.	Item		Qty	Price	Taxable Value	CGST	SGST	Amount
S.No	Description	HSN/SAC	UoM	(₹)	(₹)	(₹)	(₹)	(₹)
1	PR for main kitchen firefighting system and fire alarm system servicing general service Addressable fire alarm system with complete testing of main panel ,display , keyboard status of device working condition , battery condition ,loop current rating	7311	1.00 nos	12,000.0	12,000.0	1,080.0 9%	1,080.0 9%	14,160.0
2	PR of main kitchen fire fighting system and fire alarm system servicing , checked and cleaned for all the floor Devices.	7311	1.00 nos	12,000.0	12,000.0	1,080.0 9%	1,080.0 9%	14,160.0
3	PR of main kitchen fire fighting system and fire alarm system servicing, complete general services fire main pumb.	7311	3.00 nos	30,000.0	90,000.0	8,100.0 9%	8,100.0 9%	1,06,200.0
4	PR of main kitchen fire fighting system and fire alarm system servicing , Gland Rope leakage.	7311	1.00 SET	6,000.0	6,000.0	540.0 9%	540.0 9%	7,080.0
5	PR of main kitchen fire fighting system and fire alarm system servicing , Foot valve service	7311	1.00 SET	7,000.0	7,000.0	630.0 9%	630.0 9%	8,260.0
6	PR of main kitchen fire fighting system and fire alarm system servicing , fire drain line including support, rod channel bend, 100mm 3 meter pipe, flange , butterfly valve with painting.	7311	2.00 nos	11,500.0	23,000.0	2,070.0 9%	2,070.0 9%	27,140.0

S.No	ltem Description	HSN/SAC	Qty UoM	Price (₹)	Taxable Value (₹)	CGST (₹)	SGST (₹)	Amount (₹)
7	PR of main kitchen fire fighting system and fire alarm system servicing , Testing ,and commissioning pressure alignment for main and Jockey pumps.	7311	1.00 nos	35,000.0	35,000.0	3,150.0 9%	3,150.0 9%	41,300.0
8	PR of main kitchen fire fighting system and fire alarm system servicing , Civil work {core cutting}	7311	1.00 nos	10,000.0	10,000.0	900.0 9%	900.0 9%	11,800.0
Bank Name: Canara Bank Account Number: 60461010000952 Branch Name: Maduravayol IFSC Code: CNRB0016046				Total @18%	1,95,000.0	17,550.0	17,550.0	2,30,100.0
		Total Taxable Value Total Tax Amount Total Value (in figure) Total Value (in words)			₹1,95,000.0 ₹35,100.0 ₹2,30,100 ₹ Two Lakh Thirty Thousand One Hundred Only			



Provider Signature